
PTFE ENVELOPE 
GASKET [Bullnose]

MADE IN

USA

*INCH TABLE

Quantity Ø Aramid Graphit

6
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6
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378 313 6 12 M 24 120 90
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PTFE ENVELOPE GASKET 
[Mill Board]

MADE IN

USA

*INCH TABLE

Quantity Ø Graphit

6.2

150 6.2 8

70

6.2

6.2

4

4

8

M 12

M 14

M 16

M 18

10

40

40

60

2"

d1 d2 Bolts Tightening 
torque Nm

E mmDN mm

85

125

6.2 4 M 16 50

1"
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8"
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8

8
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90
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